
20. Nina-Heß Gedächtnisturnier

Klasse: Herren S Einzel       27.04.2013 

A1 3

0

Rosenberg, Roman
TTC Schwalbe Bergneustadt / WTTV

H2

B2

3

1

7,7,-5,9

Wang, Yüyang

Städtler, Daniel

SV Al. 1907 Königstädten / HeTTV

TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt / HeTTV

L2

J1

0

3

-13,-9,-6

Acker, Jonas

Mirza, Ahta-Alahe

Gießener SV / HeTTV

TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhausen/Weiterstadt / HeTTV

I2

E1

0

3

-5,-9,-8

Malsch, Andre

Berr, Philipp

Gießener SV / HeTTV

TSV Stein / ByTTV

G1

M2

3

0

kampflos

Gray, Lewis Albert

Schröder, Jan-Martin

TTC Seligenstadt / HeTTV

TTF Oranien Frohnhausen / HeTTV

C2

F2

0

3

-8,-5,-10

Psol, Alexander

Korobov, Sergej

Gießener SV / HeTTV

TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt / HeTTV

D2

K1

0

3

-5,-4,-8

Schoon, Torsten

Winter, Manuel

SC Marklohe / TTVN

ASV Grünwettersbach / BaTTV

D1

0

3Christmann, Jonas
1. FSV Mainz 05 / RTTV

C1 3

0

Bomsdorf, Matthias
TTC Fortuna Passau / ByTTV

K2

J2

3

0

6,8,7

Kirner, Steffen

Reckers, Alexander

TSV Stein / ByTTV

TTG EK Oftersheim / BaTTV

L1

I1

0

3

-6,-7,-7

Speckner, Norbert

Gester, Jens

TSV Stein / ByTTV

TTV Ronsdorf / WTTV

H1

0

3Tomoski, Christian
1. FSV Mainz 05 / RTTV

F1

G2

3

1

6,7,-9,11

Happek, Sven

Schemm, Michael

TV 1895 e.V. Bad Rappenau / BaTTV

TSV Pflaumheim / ByTTV

A2

M1

1

3

5,-5,-5,-5

Petit, Alexis

Schenk, Marcel

SV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt / HeTTV

Gießener SV / HeTTV

E2 3

0

Javed, Danish
TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhausen/Weiterstadt / HeTTV

B1

0

3Jost, Frederick
TTC 1946 Weinheim e.V. / BaTTV

3

0

3,4,10

Rosenberg, Roman

Wang, Yüyang

0

3

-12,-8,-7

Mirza, Ahta-Alahe

Berr, Philipp

3

0

5,9,7

Gray, Lewis Albert

Korobov, Sergej

0

3

kampflos

Winter, Manuel

Christmann, Jonas

3

0

2,2,5

Bomsdorf, Matthias

Kirner, Steffen

3

0

3,4,11

Gester, Jens

Tomoski, Christian

3

0

7,9,9

Happek, Sven

Schenk, Marcel

0

3

-3,-5,-7

Javed, Danish

Jost, Frederick

Achtelfinale

3

1

-7,5,10,4

Rosenberg, Roman

Berr, Philipp

3

2

-8,12,11,-7,7

Gray, Lewis Albert

Christmann, Jonas

3

1

7,7,-9,3

Bomsdorf, Matthias

Gester, Jens

0

3

-5,-8,-9

Happek, Sven

Jost, Frederick

Viertelfinale

3

0

5,4,11

Rosenberg, Roman

Gray, Lewis Albert

3

1

8,-8,6,11

Bomsdorf, Matthias

Jost, Frederick

Halbfinale

3

2

8,10,-5,-8,5

Rosenberg, Roman

Bomsdorf, Matthias

Finale


